Y11 Mock exams Timetable - November 2024
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Monday 04/11/24 08:50 Photography - Externally set assignment mock All day 15:15 N/A
Tuesday 05/11/24 08:50 Photography - Externally set assignment mock All day 15:15 N/A
Thursday 07/11/24 08:50 Art - Externally set assignment mock All day 15:15 N/A
Friday 08/11/24 08:50 Art - Externally set assignment mock All day 15:15 N/A
Monday 11/11/24 08:50 Languages Speaking mock slots 15:15 N/A
Tuesday 12/11/24 08:50 Languages Speaking mock slots 15:15 N/A
Wednesday 13/11/24 08:50 Languages Speaking mock slots 15:15 N/A
Thursday 14/11/24 08:50 Languages Speaking mock slots 15:15 N/A
08:50 History 01:30 10:20 10:42
13:00 French (Writing) 01:15 14:15 14:33
13:00 Spanish (Writing) 01:15 14:15 14:33
Monday 18/11/24 13:00 Germ?n (W.ri.ting) 01:15 14:15 14:33
13:00 Arabic (Writing) 01:15 14:15 14:33
13:00 Russian (Writing) 01:15 14:15 14:33
13:00 Polish (Writing) 01:15 14:15 14:33
13:00 Portuguese (Writing) 01:15 14:15 14:33
08:50 Combined Science (Biology) HIGHER 01:10 10:00 10:17
08:50 Combined Science (Biology) FOUNDATION 01:10 10:00 10:17
Tuesday 19/11/24 08:50 Triple Science - Biology 01:45 10:35 11:01
13:00 i-Media 01:30 14:30 14:52
13:00 Geography 01:30 14:30 14:52
Wednesday 20/11/24 08:50 English L.anguage _ 01:45 10:35 11:01
13:00 Food Preparation & Nutrition 01:45 14:45 15:11
Thursday 21/11/24 08:50 English Literéture 01:30 10:20 10:42
13:00 Computer Science 01:30 14:30 14:52
08:50 Combined Science (Chemistry) FOUNDATION 01:10 10:00 10:17
Friday 22/11/24 08:50 Combingd Sciehce (Chemist.ry) HIGHER 01:10 10:00 10:17
08:50 Triple Science - Chemistry 01:45 10:35 11:01
13:00 Media 01:30 14:30 14:52
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08:50 Combined Science (Physics) FOUNDATION 01:10 10:00 10:17
08:50 Combined Science (Physics) HIGHER 01:10 10:00 10:17
Monday 25/11/24 08:50 Triple Science - Physics 01:45 10:35 11:01
13:00 Child Development 01:15 14:15 14:33
13:00 Economics 01:30 14:30 14:52
08:50 Maths Non-Calculator FOUNDATION 01:30 10:20 10:42
Tuesday 26/11/24 08:50 Maths Non-Calculator HIGHER 01:30 10:20 10:42
13:00 Music 01:30 14:30 14:52
08:50 Psychology 01:45 10:35 11:01
08:50 Drama 01:45 10:35 11:01
Wednesday 27/11/24 08:50 Design & Technology 01:15 10:05 10:23
13:00 PE 01:15 14:15 14:33
13:00 Dance 01:30 14:30 14:52
08:50 Business Studies 01:45 10:35 11:01
Thursday 28/11/24 08:50 Religious Studies 01:45 10:35 11:01
13:00 Music Technology 01:30 14:30 14:52
08:50 Maths Calculator FOUNDATION 01:30 10:20 10:42
Friday 29/11/24 08:50 Maths Calculator HIGHER 01:30 10:20 10:42
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